9 Mayis 2015 Cumartesi

2. Kosu Saat:20.10

ikramiye
At Orijin(Baba -
S ismi Yas Anne)

1 BARNEYMCGREW (IRE)3) 12y da

2 ORTAC ROCK (IRE)(1) 6y da

3 CENTRE HAAFHD(4) 4yda

4 MALTEASE AH(8) 6y dk

5 ANGEL ROSA(6) 4y dk

6 LADY SUGARFOOT (IRE) 3ydd
©)

7 LADYLIZ(7) 4y dk
AJCOOK (IRE)2) Syda
MAIJESTIC MANANNAN 6vda
(IREX(5) 4

GANYAN(3) 2,20 4, 1. CIFTE(7/3) 26,05 ©

Yaris Sonuglari

1)2.264 £

Siklet

MARK OF ESTEEM - SUCCESS
STORY (SHARROOD)

AUSSIE RULES - FASHION
GUIDE (BLUEBIRD)

HAAFHD - DEIRA DUBAI (GREEN
DESERT)

LIBRETTIST - MANIC (POLAR FALCON)

MULTIPLEX - ROSI QUEST (RAINBOW
QUEST)

NAAQOOS - FIRE FINCH (HALLING)
BYRON - SISTER ROSE (ONE COOL CAT)

MUIJADIL - UNDERTONE (NOVERRE)

MAIJESTICMISSILE -
MIRACULOUS (MARJU)

Jokey
60

62

60
57,5
57,5
53
57,5
60

60

Sarth

kg,

2) £

Sahip

PAUL
MULRENNAN

DAVID NOLAN

EMMA SAYER

ANDREW
ELLIOTT

TIM CLARK

LIAM JONES

KIERAN
SCHOFIELD

GRAHAM LEE

ADRIAN
NICHOLLS

Antrenorii

MRN. A. RIDDELL

WILDCARD RACING
SYND

MR JAMES CALLOW

MISS L. D. SANDERS

MR GARY HYND

MIDDLEHAM PARK
RACIN

MRS LIZ INGHAM

MRS VICTORIA
DAVIES

DUBELEM RACING
LIMIT

1200 Cim
3) £

Derece
MICHAEL DODS
RICHARD FAHEY
DIANNE SAYER

BEN HASLAM

MRS ILKA GANSERA-
LEVEQUE

K. R. BURKE
GEORGE MOORE
RON BARR

DAVID NICHOLLS

Thirsk Birlesik Krallik Hipdromu

Kosmaz

Kosmaz

AGF
2,20
2,80
1,80
6,50
6,95
435

7,65

St Fark

30232) 4
32.1(1) 3
23.0903) 9
3275) 2
A7 6
6734 5
206(6) 8
0.39(20) 7

0.1320) 1

74

49

45

50

55



